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Price 
Per Copy 

$ 

Good Rearing of Dairy Stock 
Growing Strawberries for Market 
Growing Tomatoes in Glasshouses 
Handling Crossbred Wool at Shearing 
Haymaking 
Homestead Shelter Planting 
How to Use Subtropical Fruits and Vegetables 
Passionfruit Growing 
Pig Health and Management 
Poultry Feeding 
Poultry Parasite Control 
Preservation and Use of Green Peas 
Production of Quality Pig Carcasses 
Raspberry Growing in New Zealand 
Roses in the Home Garden 
Soft Furnishings 
Tree Tomato Growing 
Turkey Breeding in New Zealand 
Vines under Glass 
Viticulture 
Ways of Using Plums 
What Judges of Home Produce Look For 

0.15 
0.30 
0.25 
0.10 
0.10 
0.20 
0.25 
0.40 
0.45 
0.20 
0.15 
0.10 
0.10 
0.15 
0.70 
0.15 
0.10 
0.15 
0.60 
0.55 
0.10 
0.10 

GENERAL PUBLICATIONS 

ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND'S MULTI
RACIAL SOCIETY 

Institute of Public Administration 1968 
137 pages. Price $2. 

AGRICULTURAL BOTANY 
Reprinted 1968. Technical Correspondence Institute. 

234 pages. Price $3. 

ALAM HALFA AND ALAMEIN 
BY RONAW WALKER 

A New Zealand official history. Rommel's final assault on 
the Nile as seen by an historian of the Second New Zealand 
Division. 

507 pages, illustrated. Price 50c. 

BASKETBALL (INDOOR) 
1969 revised edition. 

For players and coaches. 
32 pages, illustrated. Price 40c. 

BAY OF PLENTY (NATIONAL RESOURCES SURVEY 
PART 2) 

MINISTRY OP WORKS 
350 pages, illustrated, maps in pocket. 

32 pages. 

BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM 
BY LAVINIA DERWENT 

Price $6.50. 

Price 15c. 

CARVED MAORI HOUSES OF WESTERN AND 
NORTHERN AREAS OF NEW ZEALAND 

BY W. J. PlllLLIPS 
294 pages, illustrated. 

62 pages. 

THE COMPETENT DRIVER 
MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

Price $5. 

Price 30c. 

DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE 
By HERBERT W. WILLIAMS 

499 pages. Price $4.50. 

DISPOSAL OF DAIRY WASTES BY SPRAY IRRIGATION 
ON PASTURE LAND 

By F. A. McDoWALL and R. H. THOMAS 
96 pages. Price 75c. 

EARLY NEW ZEALAND PAINTINGS 
20 pages. Price 15c. 

EARLY NEW ZEALAND WATER COLOURS AND 
DRAWINGS 

26 pages. Price 25c. 

ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI 
By RAYMOND FIRTII 

519 pages. 

52 pages. 

63 pages. 

EFFECTIVE DISCUSSION 
STATE SERVICES COMMISSION 

FACTS ABOUT NEW ZEALAND 
TOURIST AND PUBLICITY 

FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND 
VOL. I. INDIGENOUS TRACHEOPHYTA 

By H. H. ALLAN 

Price $7. 

Price 40c. 

Price 25c. 

1,140 pages. Price $10.50. 

FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND-VOLUME II 
By L. 8. MooRE and E. EDGAR 

353 pages. Price $4.50. 

FREDERICK THATCHER AND ST. PAUL'S 
By MARGARET ALJNGTON 

The story of Frederick Thatcher and the Colonial Gothic 
structure he built. This book fills in some gaps in his personal 
life and his original design for St. Paul's. 

50 pages, 18 illustrations. Price 45c. 

FORM I AND II MATHEMATICS 
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT UNIT BULLETIN No. 26 

42 pages. 
Department of Education 

Price 30c. 

FUSION WELDED PRESSURE VESSELS 
MARINE DEPARTMENT 

48 pages, illustrated. Price 35c 

GEOLOGY OF NEW ZEALAND 
By FERDINAND VoN HOCHSTETTER 
Translated by C. A FLEMING 

344 pages, illustrated. Price $6. 

A GUIDE TO POMPALLIER HOUSE 
By R. M. Ross 

Descri!J,:s cac~ room a:1d the furniture in Pompallier House. 
32 pages, 5 1Jlustncions. Price 45c. 

A GUIDE TO THE WAIMATE MISSION HOUSE 
By J. M. STACPOOLE 

Describes each room and furniture in the Mission House. 
12 pages, 12 illustrations. Price 55c 

HANDBOOK FOR NEW ZEALAND JUSTICES 
(Eighth edition) 

DEPARTMENT OF Jl1$11CE 
90 pages. Price 70c. 

HAWKE'S BAY (NATIONAL RESOURCES SURVEY 
PART 6) 

MINISTRY OF WORKS 
234 p~ges, illustrated, maps in pocket. Price $8. 

HEALTH ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND 
Institute of Public Administration, 1%9 

128 pages. Price $2. 

THE HISTORY OF THE GOVERNMENT PRINTING 
OFFICE 

By W. A. GLUE 
194 pages, illustrated. Price $2. 


