	Price Per Copy	EARLY NEW ZEALAND WATE DRAWINGS
	\$	26 pages.
Good Rearing of Dairy Stock	0.15	ECONOMICS OF THE NEW Z
Growing Strawberries for Market		
Growing Tomatoes in Glasshouses		By Raymond Fir
Handling Crossbred Wool at Shearing		519 pages.
Haymaking		
Homestead Shelter Planting		EFFECTIVE DISCUS
How to Use Subtropical Fruits and Vegetable	les 0,25	
Passionfruit Growing	0.40	STATE SERVICES COMM
Pig Health and Management	0.45	52 pages.
Poultry Feeding	0,20	EACTS ADOLT NEW 7
Poultry Parasite Control	0.15	FACTS ABOUT NEW Z
Preservation and Use of Green Peas	0.10	Tourist and Publi
Production of Quality Pig Carcasses	0.10	63 pages.
Raspberry Growing in New Zealand	0.15	os pages.
Roses in the Home Garden	0.70	FLORA OF NEW ZI
Soft Furnishings	0.15	
Tree Tomato Growing	0.10	Vol. I. Indigenous Tr
Turkey Breeding in New Zealand	0.15	By H. H. Allan
Vines under Glass	0.60	1,140 pages.
Viticulture	0.55	• •
Ways of Using Plums	0.10	FLORA OF NEW ZEALANI
What Judges of Home Produce Look For	0.10	By L. B. Moore and I
		353 pages.

#### **GENERAL PUBLICATIONS**

# ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND'S MULTI-RACIAL SOCIETY

Institute of Public Administration 1968

137 pages.

AGRICULTURAL BOTANY

Reprinted 1968. Technical Correspondence Institute. 234 pages. Price \$3.

#### ALAM HALFA AND ALAMEIN BY RONALD WALKER

A New Zealand official history. Rommel's final assault on the Nile as seen by an historian of the Second New Zealand Division.

507 pages, illustrated.

Price 50c.

Price \$2.

### BASKETBALL (INDOOR)

1969 revised edition.

For players and coaches.

32 pages, illustrated.

Price 40c.

#### BAY OF PLENTY (NATIONAL RESOURCES SURVEY PART 2)

MINISTRY OF WORKS

350 pages, illustrated, maps in pocket.

Price \$6.50.

## BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM

BY LAVINIA DERWENT

Price 15c.

CARVED MAORI HOUSES OF WESTERN AND NORTHERN AREAS OF NEW ZEALAND

By W. J. PHILLIPS

294 pages, illustrated.

32 pages.

499 pages.

Price \$5.

#### THE COMPETENT DRIVER

MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT

Price 30c. 62 pages.

# DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE

By HERBERT W. WILLIAMS

Price \$4.50.

#### DISPOSAL OF DAIRY WASTES BY SPRAY IRRIGATION ON PASTURE LAND

By F. A. McDowall and R. H. THOMAS

Price 75c. 96 pages.

# EARLY NEW ZEALAND PAINTINGS

Price 15c. 20 pages.

# FARIY NEW ZEALAND WATER COLOURS AND

Price 25c.

# ZEALAND MAORI

Price \$7.

# JSSION

MISSION

Price 40c.

## ZEALAND

LICITY

Price 25c.

### EALAND

RACHEOPHYTA

Price \$10.50.

# D-VOLUME II

E. EDGAR

Price \$4.50.

# FREDERICK THATCHER AND ST. PAUL'S

By MARGARET ALINGTON

The story of Frederick Thatcher and the Colonial Gothic structure he built. This book fills in some gaps in his personal life and his original design for St. Paul's.

50 pages, 18 illustrations.

Price 45c.

#### FORM I AND II MATHEMATICS

CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT UNIT BULLETIN No. 26

Department of Education

42 pages. Price 30c.

### FUSION WELDED PRESSURE VESSELS MARINE DEPARTMENT

48 pages, illustrated.

Price 35c

# GEOLOGY OF NEW ZEALAND By FERDINAND VON HOCHSTETTER

Translated by C. A. FLEMING

344 pages, illustrated. Price \$6.

#### A GUIDE TO POMPALLIER HOUSE By R. M. Ross

Describes each room and the furniture in Pompallier House. 32 pages, 5 illustrations. Price 45c.

#### A GUIDE TO THE WAIMATE MISSION HOUSE By J. M. STACPOOLE

Describes each room and furniture in the Mission House. 32 pages, 12 illustrations. Price 55c

#### HANDBOOK FOR NEW ZEALAND JUSTICES (Eighth edition)

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

90 pages.

Price 70c.

#### HAWKE'S BAY (NATIONAL RESOURCES SURVEY PART 6)

MINISTRY OF WORKS

234 pages, illustrated, maps in pocket. Price \$8.

HEALTH ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND Institute of Public Administration, 1969

128 pages. Price \$2.

THE HISTORY OF THE GOVERNMENT PRINTING **OFFICE** 

By W. A. GLUE

194 pages, illustrated. Price \$2.